Position

District Accountant
Administrative/Accounting
Assistant Il

General Manager

General Manager

Administrative Clerk Il

District Accountant (Temp)

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$90,412

$78,627

$41,450

$27,843

$19,969

$6,720

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$16,306
$14,231
$524
$3,815

$5,707

$0



