Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Accountant		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$90,412	\$16,306
Administrative/Accounting Assistant III		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$78,627	\$14,231
General Manager		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$41,450	\$524
General Manager		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$27,843	\$3,815
Administrative Clerk II		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$19,969	\$5,707
District Accountant (Temp)		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$6,720	\$0